1IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
Benefits include:
• Benefits include
• Lowers the screen into position
• Screen enclosure

DLY BUILT
ITEM NO INCH DIAGONAL
IMAGE SIZE
mm
FORMAT
MAX CASE
TRAVEL
BOX LENGTH
mm
BOX WIDTH
mm
BOX HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT
 kg
SLD616019-C 160" 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 3300 3800 250 475 190
SLD617019-C 170" 2590 x 3455 Video 4:3 3500 4005 250 475 195
SLD618019-C 180'' 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 3700 4210 250 475 205
SLD619019-C 190'' 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 3900 4410 250 475 210
SLD620019-C 200'' 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 4100 4615 250 475 220
SLD621019-C 210'' 3200 x 4265 Video 4:3 4200 4815 250 475 230
SLD622019-C 220" 3355 x 4470 Video 4:3 4200 5020 250 475 240
SLD623019-C 230" 3505 x 4675 Video 4:3 4200 5425 250 475 255
SLD616029-C 160" 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 3600 4095 250 475 200
SLD617029-C 170'' 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 3800 4315 250 475 205
SLD618029-C 180'' 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 4000 4535 250 475 215
SLD619029-C 190'' 2365 x 4205 HDTV 16:9 4200 4755 250 475 225
SLD620029-C 200'' 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 4200 4975 250 475 235
SLD621029-C 210'' 2615 x 4650 HDTV 16:9 4200 5200 250 475 245
SLD622029-C 220" 2740 x 4870 HDTV 16:9 4200 5420 250 475 255
SLD616069-C 160”' 2155 x 3450  16:10 3500 4000 250 475 195
SLD617069-C 170’’' 2290 x 3665  16:10 3700 4215 250 475 200
SLD618069-C 180’' 2425 x 3880  16:10 3900 4430 250 475 210
SLD619069-C 190’ 2560 x 4095  16:10 4100 4645 250 475 220
SLD620069-C 200’’ 2695 x 4310  16:10 4200 4860 250 475 230
SLD621069-C 210’’ 2830 x 4525  16:10 4200 5075 250 475 240
SLD622069-C 220” 2965 x 4740  16:10 4200 5290 250 475 250
ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION
The screen lowering device shall be an
Australian made Screen Technics Type C
model __________ Including ElectriCinema